
Club/Organization Name About Us Sponsor(s) Contact Info

American Sign Language (ASL) 

The ASL Family is a group of students who are 

passionate about learning American Sign 

Language and connecting the Deaf and hearing 

communities through communcation, events, 

and having fun! Students also have the 

opportunity to be inducted in the ASL Honor 

Society, based on volunteer hours and grades. 

Anyone can join, you don't have to be in an ASL 

class to participate.

Katie Canteenwalla katie_canteenwalla@scps.k12.fl.us

Autism/Aspergers Social Club

The mission of the club is to strenghten the social 

interaction and communication skills of those 

who are on the spectrum. A safe place where we 

discuss challenges faced, current events, music, 

art, videos games, etc.

Mario Ruiz ruizmc@scps.k12.fl.us

Best Buddies Denning Saunders saundedz@scps.k12.fl.us

Beta Club Kathy Brosch kathy_brosch@scps.k12.fl.us

Biology & Medicine (BAM) Kaitlynn Hart kaitlynn_hart@scps.k12.fl.us

Black Student Union Ocky Clark octavius_clark@scps.k12.fl.us

Book Club Danielle Roper roperdz@scps.k12.fl.us

Brain Bowl

Brain Bowl is a quiz-bowl style competition. 

Come join our award-winning team as we 

represent WSHS vs. all other SCPS high schools. If 

you like Jeopardy, this club is for you!

daniel_robie@scps.k12.fl.us 

Business Professionals of America Nia Williams willianz1@scps.k12.fl.us
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Chess Club

The WSHS Chess Club is designed for all players 

at any level. We meet once a week and will offer 

free play as well as lessons and tournaments. 

Frederick Ramie ramiefj@scps.k12.fl.us

Computer Programming Club

Compete in programming competitions across 

the state.  Open to students with programming 

background in java.

Tim Gallagher timothy_gallagher@scps.k12.fl.us

Creative Writing Alexis Fisher fisheraz@scps.k12.fl.us

CyberPatriots

CyberPatriot is a national youth cyber education 

program created in the United States to help 

direct students toward careers in cybersecurity 

or other computer, science, technology, 

engineering, and mathematics disciplines. 

Kathy Brosch kathy_brosch@scps.k12.fl.us

Debate Club
For those who like to talk about and practice 

group debate and Lincoln-Douglas style debates.

David Carter and 

Paula Vickers 

carterdz@scps.k12.fl.us 

paula_vickers@scps.k12.fl.us

English Honor Society sponsor TBD

Explosion Step Team Taylor Jones jonestz1@scps.k12.fl.us

Fashion Club Sherry Peters sherry_peters@scps.k12.fl.us

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) ?

Film Club Kyle Parker kyle_parker@scps.k12.fl.us

Flag Football Club

Flag football club is open to all students, 

regardless of experience.  All are welcome to 

attend any or all meetings. No knowledge of flag 

football is required, as our mission is to educate 

and have fun.

Lesley Schmidt lesley_schmidt@scps.k12.fl.us
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Freshman Class Council

At the beginning of the Fall Semester, Freshman 

students apply by application to join the 9th 

grade branch of SGA: Freshman Council. This 

group organizes fundraisers and events as 

representatives of the Freshman class. Students, 

in good standing, are recommended for class 

representatives and the leadership course. 

Brittany Brown brownbz3@scps.k12.fl.us

Gaming Club

Welcome to gaming club. A club dedicated to 

video games. We play a wide range of different 

games including, new, classics, multiplayer, and 

single player. Students get to experience some of 

the most influential games that transformed the 

gaming industry. 

Alex Boyd boydaz3@myscps.us

Gay Straight Alliance (GSA)
Candace Hilston  

Kristen Falen
candace_hilston@scps.k12.fl.us     kristen_falen@scps.k12.fl.us

Gospel Choir Schowonda Williams schowonda_williams@scps.k12.fl.us

High School Democrats Danielle Roper roperdz@scps.k12.fl.us

Hunnybears Dance Team

Hunnybears is an audition-based dance team. 

The team participates at football games 

performing on the sidelines, performs at pep 

rallies, performs at community events such at 

Dancing for Diabetes, and competes at two 

regionals and one national competition every 

year. The purpose of the team is to teach 

discipline and passion.

Breana Krausman 

Allyson Baginski 

Courtney Luton

krausmbz@scps.k12.fl.us 

baginsaz@scps.k12.fl.us 

lutoncz@scps.k12.fl.us
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Interact Club

Service above self.  

Interact stands for International Action.  All 

Interact Clubs are part of the Rotary 

International organization.  Student-led 

organization that focuses on volunteering to help 

build up the community.

Betsy Register betsy_register@scps.k12.fl.us

International Bacheloriate Club Sean Loomis sean_loomis@scps.k12.fl.us

Investment Club Joe Cummiskey joseph_cummiskey@scps.k12.fl.us

Junior Class Sponsor

The objective of this organization is to represent 

the junior class opinion, addressing campus 

needs through targeted programs and 

maintenance of tradition, and providing 

opportunities for leadership development in 

order to enrich the quality of student life at 

Winter Springs High School.

Nia Williams willianz1@scps.k12.fl.us

Junior Optimist Club

Volunteer Community Service organization.  

Activities are student-led and involve myriad 

activities such as First Respoder projects, 

Optimist Cheer, GROW, Trunk or Treat and a 

dozen others.

Elise Curran elise_curran@scps.k12.fl.us

Kappa Pi (Art Honor Society)

Kappa Pi is an honors based club for art students. 

The members must be recommended by their 

current art instructor. We work on school and 

community based art projects. 

 Julie Athos  julie_athos@scps.k12.fl.us           
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Key Club

Key Club is student-led organization that 

provides its members with opportunities to 

provide service, build character and develop 

leadership. High school student members of Key 

Club perform acts of service in their 

communities, such as cleaning up parks, 

collecting clothing and organizing food drives. 

They also learn leadership skills by running 

meetings, planning projects, and holding elected 

leadership positions.

Jennifer Williams jennifer_williams@scps.k12.fl.us

Latin Club (Latin Honor Society)

Latin Club and Latin Honor Society are the social 

and service activities related to Latin at WSHS. 

Various events may occur during the school year.

Daniel Robie daniel_robie@scps.k12.fl.us

Latinos in Action Jeanette Perez perezjz3@scps.k12.fl.us

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor 

Society) 
Candace Hilston Candace_hilston@scps.k12.fl.us

National History Day Club

National History Day seeks to provide studetns 

with an opportunity to apply historical 

knowledge using a variety of mediums including 

websites, creative writing, and poster design. 

Competitions also require timely creation of 

projects in order to present to a jury which will 

judge all aspects of design. 

Lucas Cridlebaugh cridlelz@scps.k12.fl.us

National Honor Society (NHS)
Chris Adamson  Joe 

Cummiskey

chris_adamson@scps.k12.fl.us; 

joseph_cummiskey@scps.k12.fl.us

Newspaper The Bear Truth is a student generated publication 

that informs its readers about events that are 

relevant to WSHS and the community at large.

Paula Vickers paula_vickers@scps.k12.fl.us
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Ping Pong Club

Ping-Pong club is a fun social club for students to 

participate after school. All are welcome, no 

experience needed. 

Lacey Gray grayla@scps.k12.fl.us

Pre-Collegiate Minority Club Marsha McBryde marsha_mcbryde@scps.k12.fl.us

Pro Start
This is for top junior and senior culinary students 

only to try out for our culinary compitition team
Adam Efland adam_efland@scps.k12.fl.us

Renewable Energy Honor Society

This honor society focuses on educating the 

community about energy conservation and clean 

energy technologies, promoting these ideas and 

working to get them incorporated into everyday life. 

The honor society meets the 1
st

 Monday of every 

month, has activities after some meetings, does 

campus recycling of plastic and aluminum, has after 

school workshops, and participates in community 

STEM events. Signups are at the beginning of each 

year, check social media, BNN, and campus bulletin 

boards for application information.

Dave Johnson david_johnson@scps.k12.fl.us

Rho Kappa (Social Studies Honor 

Society)

The purpose of this organization is to promote 

scholarship and to recognize academic excellence 

in social studies among High School students

Bobby Peck bobby_peck@scps.k12.fl.us

Science National Honor Society

Students will participate in at least one science 

competition each year (such as VEX robotics, 

SECME, science fair, etc) and maintain a B 

average or higher in their science course. 

Jenna Nikles Jenna_Nikles@scps.k12.fl.us

Senior Class Sponsor Amanda Boylan amanda_boylan@scps.k12.fl.us

Sophomore Class Sponsor Ty Karnitz ty_Karnitz@scps.k12.fl.us
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Spanish Honor Society Danielle Roper roperdz@scps.k12.fl.us

Student Government Association 

Students organize & run the ICC (Inner Club 

Council), attend meetings with other HS SGAs 

and school board members. We support other 

clubs and organizations in fundraisers and 

activities on campus. Leadership also plans 

homecoming - and the juniors/seniors in the 

class plan class specific activities. 

Pam Gaskill     Brandi 

Cough

pamela_gaskill@scps.k12.fl.us; 

brandi_cough@scps.k12.fl.us

SWAG - Students for Christ Joe Cummiskey joseph_cummiskey@scps.k12.fl.us

Thespian Honor Society

Students who have contributed a certain number 

of work hours (typically two mainstage 

productions) to the WSHS Theatre Company are 

invited to join the International Thespian Society 

Troupe #5777. These students are involved with 

either/both performance and technical theatre 

and attend competitions and special events. 

Meetings are open to any student interested in 

the WSHS Theatre Company. 

Brittany Brown brownbz3@scps.k12.fl.us

Tri M Music Honor Society

Tri-M is a National Music Honors Society 

available to all students currently enrolled in 

Band or Chorus. Members must have a 4.0 in 

their music class, a 3.0 overall, and earn musical 

community service hours throughout the school 

year. 

Kyle Ferland, Kara 

Ferland
ferlankz@myscps.us; Kara_ferland@scps.k12.fl.us

Video Club

This club is about the love of making fun movies.  

We meet, come up with a script, and film and 

edit a big movie together.

Dawn Wilkerson dawn_wilkerson@scps.k12.fl.us

Virtual Mental Health Club Krissy Moses moseskz@scps.k12.fl.us
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Wellness Club

The club aims to reduce the stigma of mental 

health illnesses and increase awareness and 

acceptance, while promoting health, compassion 

and kindness to self and others.

Carrie Crowe carrie_crowe@scps.k12.fl.us

Women Empowerment Club Danielle Roper roperdz@scps.k12.fl.us

Yearbook Rashelle Oberle rashelle_oberle@scps.k12.fl.us

Young Men of Excellence Juan Hernandez hernanjc@scps.k12.fl.us

Young Republicans Brian Black brian_black@scps.k12.fl.us

Young Women of Excellence

The fundamental purpose of YWOE Initiative 

and Curriculum is to increase the overall achievement 

rates of minority male and female students at Winter 

Springs High School. Participants meet regularly as an 

elective course toward graduation. Alternative off-

site enhancement activities are scheduled to provide 

additional learning experiences for the participants.

Nia Williams willianz1@scps.k12.fl.us
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